
Extras
Elon Events 

Sept. 19 - Oct. 2
Wed., Sept. 19

• Religion, Revelation, Politics: 
Listening to God’s Voice in the 
Public Square: 7:30 p.m. in 
LaRose Digital Theater

Fri., Sept 21

•11th Annual Fall Environmental 
Forum and Sustainable 
Agriculture: 9:15 a.m. in 
McKinnon Hall

Sun., Sept. 23 

• No scheduled events

Tues., Sept 25

• College Coffee: 9:40 a.m. at 
Scott Plaza in front of Alamance
• The Spencers: Theatre of Illu­
sion, 7:30 p.m. in McCrary Theatre

Thurs., Sept 27

•Employer showcase Fall Career 
Fair: 9:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. in 
Alumni Gym and Moseley 215

Sat., Sept. 29

•“Collage” by the Department of 
Performing Atis: 6 p.m. and 7:15 
p.m. in Yeager Recital Hall

Mon., Oct 1

• “Can America Remain 
Civilized?”: 7:30 p.m. in Whitley 
Auditorium

Thurs., Sept. 20

• College Chapel: 9:40 a.m. in 
Whitley Auditorium
• “Zeitoun” themed dinner: 4 p.m. 
to 9 p.m. in Colonnades

Sat., Sept. 22

• SUBCinema presents “Magic 
Mike”: 8 p.m. on Young Commons

Mon,, Sept 24

• Film screening of “Divided We 
Fall: Americans in the Aftermath,”: 
7 p.m. in LaRose Digital Theater

Wed., Sept. 26

• U.S. Census Bureau mock 
interviews: all day in Student 
Professional Development Center

Fri., Sept. 28

•“Collage” by the Department of 
Performing Arts: 7p.m. and8:15 
p.m. in Yeager Recital Hall

Sun., Sept. 30

•Elon Dance Company presents 
“Dance in the Landscape”: 2 
p.m. in KOBC

Tues., Oct. 2

• “A Nonpartisan Look at the 
Science Relevant to the Presi­
dential Election”: 4:30 p.m. in 
McKinnon Hall

For coverage of cultural events, 
visit The Pendulum online at 

www.elonpendulum.com
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